
VAGA CANDIDATO TITULAÇÃO PONTUAÇÃO FINAL Classificação1

1 Jader Gontijo Maia Doutorado 90 1º

1 Bruno César Simões Costa Doutorado 74 2º

1 Aida Franco de Lima Doutorado 66 3º

1 Muriel Emídio Pessoa do Amaral Mestrado 63 4º

1 Lorena Rubia Pereira Caninhas Mestrado 57 5º

1 Graziela Moreira Vaz Mestrado 56 6º

1 Osvaldo Manuel Correa Mestrado 42 7º

1 Leonardo Ayres Furtado Mestrado 35 8º

1 Eduardo Santos de Oliveira Mestrado 32 9º

1 André Henrique Mariz Sal Meron Mestrado 31 10º

1 Quirino José Marques Especialização 16 11º

1 Gober Maurício Gomez Llamos Desclassificado - D2

1 Fabricio Garcia Terreza Desclassificado - D2

2 Eliane Meire Soares Raslan Doutorado 100 1º

2 Richardson Nicola Pontone Mestrado 85 2º

2 Bruno César Simões Costa Doutorado 74 3º

2 Júlia Gonçalves Declie Fagioli Doutorado 70 4º

2 Muriel Emídio Pessoa do Amaral Mestrado 68 5º

2 Thales Vilela Lelo Mestrado 67 6º

2 Aida Franco de Lima Doutorado 66 7º

2 Ana Karina de Carvalho Oliveira Mestrado 63 8º

2 Daniela Martins Barbosa Couto Mestrado 62 9º

2 Lorena Rubia Pereira Caninhas Mestrado 62 10º

2 Fabricio Garcia Terreza Mestrado 60 11º

2 Graziela Moreira Vaz Mestrado 56 12º

2 Joubert Caetano Amaral Mestrado 49 13º

2 Ana Luisa de Castro Coimbra Mestrado 49 14º

2 Gober Maurício Gomez Llamos Mestrado 45 15º

2 Ettore Stefani de Medeiros Mestrado 40 16º

2 Marcelo Hamdan Alvim Mestrado 36 17º

2 Leonardo Ayres Furtado Mestrado 35 18º

2 Debora Gonçalves Siqueira Mestrado 34 19º

2 Felipe Zschaber Alves Passos Mestrado 34 20º

2 Eduardo Santos de Oliveira Mestrado 32 21º

2 André Henrique Mariz Sal Meron Mestrado 31 22º

2 Ana Paula Passos Carvalhaes Pereira Mestrado 30 23º

2 Bruna Fernandes Barros Especialização 14 24º

2 Bianca Damos Pereira Especialização 12 25º

2 Jonathan Fagundes da Silva Desclassificado - D2

2 Gilberto Vilela Martins Desclassificado - D2
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3 Eliane Meire Soares Raslan Doutorado 100 1º

3 Richardson Nicola Pontone Mestrado 85 2º

3 Júlia Gonçalves Declie Fagioli Doutorado 70 3º

3 Aida Franco de Lima Doutorado 66 4º

3 Ana Karina de Carvalho Oliveira Mestrado 63 5º

3 Lorena Rubia Pereira Caninhas Mestrado 62 6º

3 Fabricio Garcia Terreza Mestrado 60 7º

3 Joubert Caetano Amaral Mestrado 49 8º

3 Ettore Stefani de Medeiros Mestrado 40 9º

3 Marcelo Hamdan Alvim Mestrado 36 10º

3 Leonardo Ayres Furtado Mestrado 35 11º

3 André Henrique Mariz Sal Meron Mestrado 31 12º

3 Bruna Fernandes Barros Especialização 14 13º

3 Jonathan Fagundes da Silva Desclassificado - D2

4 Esdras Tavares de Oliveira Mestrado 57 1º

4 Adriana Severo Rodrigues Doutorado 51 2º

4 Maicom Marques de Paula Mestrado 42 3º

4 Dirlene Rozária Pereira Especialização 15 4º

4 Márcia Custódia Pereira Desclassificado - D2

4 Julio Cesar dos Santos Desclassificado - D2

5 Ana Amélia de Paula Laborne Desclassificado - D2

5 Ricardo Luiz de Souza Desclassificado - D2

6 Ana Amélia de Paula Laborne Doutorado 96 1º

6 Wagner dos Reis Marques Araújo Doutorado 90 2º

6 Simone Maria dos Santos Ribeiro Doutorado 88 3º

6 Ricardo Luiz de Souza Doutorado 86 4º

6 Maria Antonieta Teixeira Mestrado 85 5º

6 Paulo Ricardo Diniz Filho Doutorado 77 6º

6 Márcio Zacarias Lara Doutorado 76 7º

6 Rosana Rios Corgosinho Mestrado 73 8º

6 Marcia Custodia Pereira Mestrado 73 9º

6 Jose Vitor Lemes Gomes Doutorado 73 10º

6 Carlos Augusto Teixeira Magalhães Doutorado 72 11º

6 Tiago Antônio da Silva Jorge Doutorado 71 12º

6 Luiz Antônio da Silva Doutorado 70 13º

6 Sandra Meire Guimarães Mestrado 69 14º

6 Rita de Cassia Souza Felix Batista Doutorado 68 15º

6 Moisés Augusto Gonçalves Doutorado 67 16º

6 Aparecida Amorim Doutorado 66 17º

6 Daniel Albergaria Silva Doutorado 64 18º

6 Esdras Tavares de Oliveira Mestrado 57 19º

6 Gabriella Maria Lima Bezerra Doutorado 57 20º

6 Giane Cristina dos Reis Doutorado 57 21º

6 Andreia Maria Pinto Rabelo Mestrado 49 22º

6 Simone de Oliveira Mestrado 45 23º

6 Débora Gonçalves Siqueira Mestrado 34 24º

6 Arthur Arantes Souza Mestrado 30 25º

6 Ana Amélia Penido Oliveira Mestrado 25 26º

6 Joice Cristina de Paula Desclassificado - D2

6 Osvaldo Manuel Correa Desclassificado - D2
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7 Cletiana Gonçalves da Fonseca Doutorado 85 1º

7 Tércio Apolinário de Souza Mestrado 82 2º

7 José Vitor Vieira Salgado Doutorado 74 3º

7 Amanda Mayara Nascimento Mestrado 71 4º

7 Lidiane Aparecida Fernandes Mestrado 69 5º

7 Andreza Soares dos Santos Mestrado 60 6º

7 Pedro Emilio Drummond Moreira Mestrado 61 7º

7 Lucas Rogério dos Reis Caldas Mestrado 60 8º

7 Victor Neiva Lavorato Mestrado 52 9º

7 Simara Regina de Oliveira Ribeiro Mestrado 47 10º

7 Filipe Rios Drummond Mestrado 45 11º

7 Marco Túlio Silva Batista Mestrado 40 12º

7 João Vitor de Assis Mestrado 33 13º

7 Fabiangelo de Moura Carlos Especialização 20 14º

7 Samantha Kelly Soares Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

7 Diogo Rodrigues Puchta Desclassificado - D2

8 Wendell Costa Bila Mestrado 83 1º

8 José Vitor Vieira Salgado Doutorado 74 2º

8 Katia Cupertino Mestrado 67 3º

8 Andreza Soares dos Santos Mestrado 60 4º

8 Lucas Rogério dos Reis Caldas Mestrado 60 5º

8 Victor Neiva Lavorato Mestrado 52 6º

8 Daniel de Souza Teixeira Mestrado 30 7º

8 Fabiangelo de Moura Carlos Especialização 20 8º

9 Tércio Apolinário de Souza Mestrado 82 1º

9 Anderson Geremias Macedo Doutorado 79 2º

9 Lucas Rios Drummond Doutorado 73 3º

9 Lidiane Aparecida Fernandes Mestrado 69 4º

9 Katia Cupertino Mestrado 67 5º

9 Lucas Rogério dos Reis Caldas Mestrado 60 6º

9 Juscelino de Souza Borges Mestrado 52 7º

9 Simara Regina de Oliveira Ribeiro Mestrado 47 8º

9 Marcelo Teixeira de Andrade Mestrado 46 9º

9 Juscelino de Souza Borges Neto Mestrado 44 10º

9 Marco Túlio Silva Batista Mestrado 40 11º

9 João Vitor de Assis Mestrado 33 12º

9 Daniel de Souza Teixeira Mestrado 30 13º

9 Fabiangelo de Moura Carlos Especialização 20 14º

9 Samantha Kelly Soares Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

10 Cletiana Gonçalves da Fonseca Doutorado 85 1º

10 Amanda Mayara Nascimento Mestrado 71 2º

10 Andreza Soares dos Santos Doutorado 70 3º

10 Lidiane Aparecida Fernandes Mestrado 69 4º

10 Katia Cupertino Mestrado 67 5º

10 Suellen de Souza Andres Mestrado 63 6º

10 Leonardo Mateus Teixeira de Rezende Mestrado 49 7º

10 Simara Regina de Oliveira Ribeiro Mestrado 47 8º

10 Filipe Rios Drummond Mestrado 45 9º

10 Sebastião Lourenço de Faria Especialização 21 10º

10 Amanda Isadora Santos Ribeiro Desclassificado - D2

10 Samantha Kelly Soares Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

10 Diogo Rodrigues Puchta Desclassificado - D2
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11 Wendell Costa Bila Mestrado 83 1º

11 Anderson Geremias Macedo Doutorado 79 2º

11 José Vitor Vieira Salgado Doutorado 74 3º

11 Leonardo Mateus Teixeira de Rezende Mestrado 49 4º

11 Marcelo Teixeira de Andrade Mestrado 46 5º

11 João Vitor de Assis Mestrado 33 6º

11 Daniel de Souza Teixeira Mestrado 30 7º

11 Laura Valverde Especialização 15 8º

11 Amanda Isadora Santos Ribeiro Desclassificado - D2

12 Lucas Rios Drummond Doutorado 73 1º

12 Amanda Mayara Nascimento Mestrado 71 2º

12 Pedro Emilio Drummond Moreira Mestrado 61 3º

12 Juscelino de Souza Borges Mestrado 52 4º

12 Leonardo Mateus Teixeira de Rezende Mestrado 49 5º

12 Juscelino de Souza Borges Neto Mestrado 44 6º

12 Marco Túlio Silva Batista Mestrado 40 7º

12 Sebastião Lourenço de Faria Especialização 21 8º

12 Diogo Rodrigues Puchta Desclassificado - D2

13 Anderson Geremias Macedo Doutorado 79 1º

13 Suellen de Souza Andres Mestrado 63 2º

13 Pedro Emilio Drummond Moreira Mestrado 61 3º

13 Juscelino de Souza Borges Mestrado 52 4º

13 Victor Neiva Lavorato Mestrado 52 5º

13 Filipe Rios Drummond Mestrado 45 6º

13 Juscelino de Souza Borges Neto Mestrado 44 7º

14 Altamiro Pereira Mestrado 55 1º

14 Felix Horácio Munoz Muniz Junior Mestrado 44 2º

14 Diolina Almada Alvim Neta Mestrado 40 3º

14 Luis Ricardo Fernandes Mestrado 34 4º

14 Taís de Medeiros Pedreira Mestrado 25 5º

14 Ketry Karen Roberta Silva Especialização 19 6º

14 Kenderon Geane Correa Especialização 14 7º

14 Ana Paula Alves Desclassificado - D2

15 Ronaldo Santhiago Bonfim de Souza Mestrado 86 1º

15 Arthur Alves Doutorado 73 2º

15 Lívia da Silva Bachetti Doutorado 66 3º

15 Samuel de Castro Bellini Leite Doutorado 63 4º

15 Isabela Maria Pinto Vasconcelos Mestrado 40 5º

15 Marcela Goulart Fontes Mestrado 40 6º

15 Ozeas da Silva Lopes Júnior Mestrado 34 7º

16 Ana Rita Castro Trajano Doutorado 87 1º

16 Fabiana de Andrade Campos Doutorado 78 2º

16 Reinaldo da Silva Júnior Doutorado 69 3º

16 Fernando Ribeiro Andrade Mestrado 60 4º

16 Paulo Roberto da Silva Junior Doutorado 59 5º

16 Dinalzilda Cunha de Oliveira Doutorado 58 6º

16 Kaio Adriano Batista Fidelis Mestrado 50 7º

16 Rozangela da Piedade Leite Mestrado 41 8º

16 Ariany Magalhães Pinto Doutorado 39 9º

16 Ubirajara Ferreira Júnior Mestrado 38 10º

16 Débora Diana da Rosa Mestrado 38 11º

16 Ozeas da Silva Lopes Júnior Mestrado 34 12º
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17 Ana Rita Castro Trajano Doutorado 87 1º

17 Fabiana de Andrade Campos Doutorado 78 2º

17 Mardem Leandro Silva Mestrado 73 3º

17 Cristiane Santos de Souza Nogueira Mestrado 66 4º

17 Lívia da Silva Bachetti Doutorado 66 5º

17 Elaine Cristina Azevedo Mestrado 60 6º

17 Eloisa Borges Mestrado 58 7º

17 Luiz Felipe Viana Cardoso Mestrado 55 8º

17 Simone Aparecida Noronha Mestrado 50 9º

17 Thayanne Bastos Moura Dias Mestrado 46 10º

17 Rozangela da Piedade Leite Mestrado 41 11º

17 Ubirajara Ferreira Júnior Mestrado 38 12º

17 Bianca Ferreira Rodrigues Mestrado 38 13º

17 Lucimar Aparecida dos Santos Mestrado 34 14º

17 Ozeas da Silva Lopes Junior Mestrado 34 15º

17 Gislaine Alves de Souza Mestrado 33 16º

17 Paulo Henrique Nogueira da Fonseca Especialização 27 17º

17 Angelica Nunes dos Santos Especialização 19 18º

17 ROSIRENE RABELO FLOR GALVAO Especialização 16 19º

17 Layna Maria de Oliveira Batista Especialização 15 20º

17 Flávia de Cássia César Campos Desclassificado - D2

18 Márcio Pereira Mestrado 88 1º

18 Camila Teixeira H Araújo Doutorado 77 2º

18 Daniela Paula do Couto Mestrado 76 3º

18 Rogéria Araújo Guimarães Gontijo Mestrado 61 4º

18 Eloisa Borges Mestrado 58 5º

18 Kellyane Madureira Figueiredo Mestrado 50 6º

18 Rachel Ferreira Sette Bicalho Mestrado 48 7º

18 Aline Luiza de Carvalho Mestrado 48 8º

18 Isabela Maria Pinto Vasconcelos Mestrado 40 9º

18 Paulo Henrique Nogueira da Fonseca Especialização 27 10º

18 Cássia Cristina Carrilho Menezes Especialização 20 11º

19 Daniela Teixeira Dutra Viola Doutorado 91 1º

19 Fabiana de Andrade Campos Doutorado 78 2º

19 Mardem Leandro Silva Mestrado 73 3º

19 Thalita Rodrigues Mestrado 71 4º

19 Cristiane Santos de Souza Nogueira Mestrado 66 5º

19 Rogéria Araújo Guimarães Gontijo Mestrado 61 6º

19 Fernando Ribeiro Andrade Mestrado 60 7º

19 Elaine Cristina Azevedo Mestrado 60 8º

19 Dinalzilda Cunha de Oliveira Doutorado 58 9º

19 Rosângela Maria de Sousa Botelho Dias Mestrado 56 10º

19 Luiz Felipe Viana Cardoso Mestrado 55 11º

19 Simone Aparecida Noronha Mestrado 50 12º

19 Brenda Rodrigues da Costa Neves Doutorado 49 13º

19 Thayanne Bastos Moura Dias Mestrado 46 14º

19 Ariany Magalhães Pinto Doutorado 39 15º

19 Ubirajara Ferreira Júnior Mestrado 38 16º

19 Bianca Ferreira Rodrigues Mestrado 38 17º

19 Lucimar Aparecida dos Santos Mestrado 34 18º

19 Gislaine Alves de Souza Mestrado 33 19º

19 Layna Maria de Oliveira Batista Especialização 15 20º
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20 Daniela Teixeira Dutra Viola Doutorado 91 1º

20 Daniela Paula do Couto Mestrado 76 2º

20 Mardem Leandro Silva Mestrado 73 3º

20 Margateth Maria Mendes Carvalho Doutorado 72 4º

20 Fernando Ribeiro Andrade Mestrado 60 5º

20 Flávia Cristina Soares Doutorado 58 6º

20 Luiz Felipe Viana Cardoso Mestrado 55 7º

20 Brenda Rodrigues da Costa Neves Doutorado 49 8º

20 Aline Luiza de Carvalho Mestrado 48 9º

20 Marcela Sobreira Silva Mestrado 42 10º

20 Ariany Magalhães Pinto Doutorado 39 11º

20 Debora Diana da Rosa Mestrado 38 12º

20 Bianca Ferreira Rodrigues Mestrado 38 13º

20 Angelica Nunes dos Santos Especialização 19 14º

20 Polyanne Clemente Mariano Desclassificado - D2

20 Flávia de Cássia César Campos Desclassificado - D2

21 Ronaldo Santhiago Bonfim de Souza Mestrado 86 1º

21 Margateth Maria Mendes Carvalho Doutorado 72 2º

21 Samuel de Castro Bellini Leite Doutorado 63 3º

21 Rachel Ferreira Sette Bicalho Mestrado 48 4º

21 Isabela Maria Pinto Vasconcelos Mestrado 40 5º

22 Jadir Raimundo da Silva Mestrado 77 1º

22 Reinaldo da Silva Júnior Doutorado 69 2º

22 Elaine Cristina Azevedo Mestrado 60 3º

22 Felipe Carazza Silva Especialização 55 4º

22 Gislaine Alves de Souza Mestrado 33 5º

22 ROSIRENE RABELO FLOR GALVAO Especialização 16 6º

22 Layna Maria de Oliveira Batista Especialização 15 7º

23 Daniela Teixeira Dutra Viola Doutorado 91 1º

23 Márcio Pereira Mestrado 88 2º

23 Daniela Paula do Couto Mestrado 76 3º

23 Arthur Alves Doutorado 73 4º

23 Reinaldo da Silva Júnior Doutorado 69 5º

23 Cristiane Santos de Souza Nogueira Mestrado 66 6º

23 Cristina Silva Gontijo Mestrado 65 7º

23 Adriana Celia da Silva Bicalho Mestrado 61 8º

23 RogEria AraUjo Guimaraes Gontijo Mestrado 61 9º

23 Dinalzilda Cunha de Oliveira Doutorado 58 10º

23 Flavia Cristina Soares Doutorado 58 11º

23 Rosangela Maria de Sousa Botelho Dias Mestrado 56 12º

23 Kellyane Madureira Figueiredo Mestrado 50 13º

23 Kaio Adriano Batista Fidelis Mestrado 50 14º

23 Brenda Rodrigues da Costa Neves Doutorado 49 15º

23 Rachel Ferreira Sette Bicalho Mestrado 48 16º

23 Aline Luiza de Carvalho Mestrado 48 17º

23 Thayanne Bastos Moura Dias Mestrado 46 18º

23 Roberta Cristina de Assis Nunes Mestrado 45 19º

23 Debora Diana da Rosa Mestrado 38 20º

23 Karla Patrícia Paiva Ferreira Mestrado 34 21º

23 Roberta Sant André Desclassificado - D2
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24 Camila Teixeira H Araújo Doutorado 77 1º

24 Jadir Raimundo da Silva Mestrado 77 2º

24 Thalita Rodrigues Mestrado 71 3º

24 Cristina Silva Gontijo Mestrado 65 4º

24 Adriana Celia da Silva Bicalho Mestrado 61 5º

24 Paulo Roberto da Silva Junior Doutorado 59 6º

24 Felipe Carazza Silva Especialização 55 7º

24 Simone Aparecida Noronha Mestrado 50 8º

24 Kaio Adriano Batista Fidelis Mestrado 50 9º

24 Roberta Cristina de Assis Nunes Mestrado 45 10º

24 Marcela Sobreira Silva Mestrado 42 11º

24 Rozangela da Piedade Leite Mestrado 41 12º

24 Marcela Goulart Fontes Mestrado 40 13º

24 Lucimar Aparecida dos Santos Mestrado 34 14º

24 Cássia Cristina Carrilho Menezes Especialização 20 15º

24 Flaviane Moura Carlos Especialização 15 16º

24 Roberta Sant André Desclassificado - D2

24 Polyanne Clemente Mariano Desclassificado - D2

25 Arthur Alves Doutorado 73 1º

25 Lívia da Silva Bachetti Doutorado 66 2º

25 Samuel de Castro Bellini Leite Doutorado 63 3º

26 Márcio Pereira Mestrado 88 1º

26 Jadir Raimundo da Silva Mestrado 77 2º

26 CAMILA TEIXEIRA HELENO DE ARAUJO Doutorado 77 3º

26 Margateth Maria Mendes Carvalho Doutorado 72 4º

26 Thalita Rodrigues Mestrado 71 5º

26 Cristina Silva Gontijo Mestrado 65 6º

26 Adriana Celia da Silva Bicalho Mestrado 61 7º

26 Paulo Roberto da Silva Junior Doutorado 59 8º

26 Rosângela Maria de Sousa Botelho Dias Mestrado 56 9º

26 Felipe Carazza Silva Especialização 55 10º

26 Kellyane Madureira Figueiredo Mestrado 50 11º

26 Roberta Cristina de Assis Nunes Mestrado 45 12º

26 Marcela Sobreira Silva Mestrado 42 13º

26 Karla Patrícia Paiva Ferreira Mestrado 34 14º

26 Cássia Cristina Carrilho Menezes Especialização 20 15º

26 Flaviane Moura Carlos Especialização 15 16º

26 Flávia de Cássia César Campos Desclassificado - D2

27 Fabrizio Furtado de Sousa Doutorado 100 1º

27 Rodrigo Fagundes Braga Doutorado 100 2º

27 Amanda Luisa da Fonseca Doutorado 92 3º

27 Junio Damasceno de Souza Doutorado 90 4º

27 Marlucia Souza Pádua Vilela Doutorado 82 5º

27 Lívia Constâncio de Siqueira Doutorado 76 6º

27 Vanessa Leite Rezende Doutorado 75 7º

27 Luciana da Silva Doutorado 65 8º

27 Lucineide Maria Santana Doutorado 63 9º

27 Tulio Gabriel Soares Oliveira Doutorado 62 10º

27 Julia Alves Menezes Doutorado 61 11º

27 José Antônio Ribeiro Neto Mestrado 60 12º

27 Ana Carolina Oliveira Duarte Doutorado 60 13º

27 Guilherme Augusto Ferreira da Costa Mestrado 58 14º

27 Marcos Jorge de Magalhães Júnior Doutorado 58 15º

27 Roberta Araujo Lopes Doutorado 58 16º

27 Cristiane Carvalho Guimarães Doutorado 53 17º

27 Martinelle Ferreira da Rocha Taranto Mestrado 50 18º
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27 Sirlei Aparecida Julião Doutorado 47 19º

27 Eduardo José Azevedo Correa Mestrado 46 20º

27 Ana Paula Fernandes Doutorado 45 21º

27 Vanessa de Almeida Duarte Mestrado 42 22º

27 Grazielle Santiago da Silva Mestrado 34 23º

27 Gustavo Resende Rios Especialização 18 24º

27 Marta Maria Moreira Machado Desclassificado - D2

27 Jacineumo Falcão de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

27 Fernando Neris Rodrigues Desclassificado - D2

28 Simone Graziele Silva Cunha Mestrado 66 1º

28 Cristiano José da Silva Esteves Mestrado 65 2º

28 Camila Souza de Almeida Mestrado 64 3º

28 Gláucia de Souza Vilela Mestrado 55 4º

28 Isabela Rodrigues Mesquita Mestrado 49 5º

28 Carolina Fernandes Santos Mestrado 41 6º

28 Joseanne da Silva Mestrado 40 7º

28 Vaneessa Pereira Silva Especialização 35 8º

28 Daniela Dias Vasconcelos Especialização 31 9º

28 Gabriela Gonçalves Amaral Especialização 29 10º

28 Leonardo Gomes de Freitas Especialização 23 11º

28 Tassia Lima Bernardino Castro Especialização 17 12º

28 Meire Gardenne Adami Especialização 15 13º

28 Ana Gabriela Silva Desclassificado - D2

29 Silmara Nunes Andrade Doutorado 79 1º

29 Rayssa Nogueira Rodrigues Mestrado 64 2º

29 Maila Martins Oliveira Santos Mestrado 56 3º

29 Talita Ingrid Magalhães Silva Mestrado 52 4º

29 Anna Gabryela Sousa Duarte Mestrado 44 5º

29 Marina Nagata Ferreira Mestrado 43 6º

29 Juliana Ferreira da Silva Especialização 20 7º

29 Flávia de Assis Cabral Especialização 19 8º

29 Tassia Lima Bernardino Castro Especialização 17 9º

29 Ana Gabriela Silva Desclassificado - D2

30 Silmara Nunes Andrade Doutorado 79 1º

30 Rayssa Nogueira Rodrigues Mestrado 64 2º

30 Débora Aparecida Silva Souza Mestrado 60 3º

30 Maila Martins Oliveira Santos Mestrado 56 4º

30 Talita Ingrid Magalhães Silva Mestrado 52 5º

30 Marina Nagata Ferreira Mestrado 43 6º

30 Leonardo Gomes de Freitas Especialização 23 7º

30 Meire Gardenne Adami Especialização 15 8º

31 Silmara Nunes Andrade Doutorado 79 1º

31 Cristiano José da Silva Esteves Mestrado 65 2º

31 Camila Souza de Almeida Mestrado 64 3º

31 Rayssa Nogueira Rodrigues Mestrado 64 4º

31 Débora Aparecida Silva Souza Mestrado 60 5º

31 Isabella Duarte Branquinho Mestrado 46 6º

31 Anna Gabryela Sousa Duarte Mestrado 44 7º

31 Marina Nagata Ferreira Mestrado 43 8º

31 Ana Luiza Marques Carneiro Mestrado 39 9º

31 Ravea Rieely Araujo Moura Mestrado 33 10º

31 Daniela Dias Vasconcelos Especialização 31 11º
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31 Gabriela Gonçalves Amaral Especialização 29 12º

31 Karolyne Araujo Resende Especialização 29 13º

31 Leonardo Gomes de Freitas Especialização 23 14º

31 Juliana Ferreira da Silva Especialização 20 15º

31 Flávia de Assis Cabral Especialização 19 16º

32 Simone Graziele Silva Cunha Mestrado 66 1º

32 Cristiano José da Silva Esteves Mestrado 65 2º

32 Camila Souza de Almeida Mestrado 64 3º

32 Gláucia de Souza Vilela Mestrado 55 4º

32 Isabella Duarte Branquinho Mestrado 46 5º

32 Carolina Fernandes Santos Mestrado 41 6º

32 Ana Luiza Marques Carneiro Mestrado 39 7º

32 Ravea Rieely Araujo Moura Mestrado 33 8º

32 Daniela Dias Vasconcelos Especialização 31 9º

32 Gabriela Gonçalves Amaral Especialização 29 10º

32 Karolyne Araujo Resende Especialização 29 11º

32 Juliana Ferreira da Silva Especialização 20 12º

32 Flávia de Assis Cabral Especialização 19 13º

32 Tassia Lima Bernardino Castro Especialização 17 14º

33 Simone Graziele Silva Cunha Mestrado 66 1º

33 Débora Aparecida Silva Souza Mestrado 60 2º

33 Maila Martins Oliveira Santos Mestrado 56 3º

33 Gláucia de Souza Vilela Mestrado 55 4º

33 Talita Ingrid Magalhães Silva Mestrado 52 5º

33 Isabela Rodrigues Mesquita Mestrado 49 6º

33 Isabella Duarte Branquinho Mestrado 46 7º

33 Anna Gabryela Sousa Duarte Mestrado 44 8º

33 Carolina Fernandes Santos Mestrado 41 9º

33 Ana Luiza Marques Carneiro Mestrado 39 10º

33 Vaneessa Pereira Silva Especialização 35 11º

33 Karolyne Araujo Resende Especialização 29 12º

33 Meire Gardenne Adami Especialização 15 13º

34 Julia Caetano Martins Mestrado 94 1º

34 Keity Cristina Bueno Perina Doutorado 89 2º

34 Larissa Tavares Aguiar Mestrado 53 3º

34 Poliana do Amaral Benfica Mestrado 52 4º

35 Vanessa Pereire Teixeira Mestrado 41 1º

35 Fabiana Damasceno Almeida Mestrado 33 2º

35 Newton Santos de Faria Junior Desclassificado - D2

35 Helton Oliveira Campos Desclassificado - D2

36 Paulo Roberto Carvalho do Nascimento Mestrado 61 1º

36 Virgínia Vitalina de Araujo e Fernandes Lima Pereira Especialização 43 2º

36 Julia Souki Diniz Especialização 41 3º

36 Jussara Rezende Dias Filgueiras Especialização 22 5º

36 Audrey Diniz Garcia Leão Especialização 15 6º

36 Roberta Ariane de Andrade Ramos Desclassificado - D2

36 Tatiane Rios Silva Desclassificado - D2

36 Helton Oliveira Campos Desclassificado - D2
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37 Paulo Eduardo Souza Medeiros Mestrado 67 1º

37 Paulo Roberto Carvalho do Nascimento Mestrado 61 2º

37 Virgínia Vitalina de Araujo e Fernandes Lima Pereira Mestrado 58 3º

37 Julia Souki Diniz Especialização 41 4º

37 Daniela Aparecida de Faria Especialização 40 5º

37 Jussara Rezende Dias Filgueiras Especialização 22 6º

37 Audrey Diniz Garcia Leão Especialização 15 7º

37 Rodrigo Melo Conde Doutorado 7 8º

37 Rodrigo Melo Conde Desclassificado - D2

37 Tatiane Rios Silva Desclassificado - D2

37 Roberta Almeida Pereira Santos Desclassificado - D2

38 Virgínia Mendes Carregal Doutorado 75 1º

38 Poliana do Amaral Benfica Mestrado 52 2º

38 Fabiana Damasceno Almeida Mestrado 33 3º

38 Newton Santos de Faria Junior Desclassificado - D2

38 Helton Oliveira Campos Desclassificado - D2

39 Paulo Eduardo Souza Medeiros Mestrado 67 1º

39 Paulo Roberto Carvalho do Nascimento Mestrado 61 2º

39 Virgínia Vitalina de Araujo e Fernandes Lima Pereira Mestrado 58 3º

39 Poliana do Amaral Benfica Mestrado 52 4º

39 Julia Souki Diniz Especialização 41 5º

39 Daniela Aparecida de Faria Especialização 40 6º

39 Ana Paula Faria Cortes Especialização 18 7º

39 Audrey Diniz Garcia Leão Especialização 15 8º

39 Tatiane Rios Silva Desclassificado - D2

39 Roberta Almeida Pereira Santos Desclassificado - D2

40 Virgínia Mendes Carregal Doutorado 75 1º

40 Vanessa Pereire Teixeira Mestrado 41 2º

40 Newton Santos de Faria Junior Desclassificado - D2

41 Virgínia Mendes Carregal Doutorado 75 1º

41 Fabiana Damasceno Almeida Mestrado 33 2º

42 Julia Caetano Martins Mestrado 94 1º

42 Keity Cristina Bueno Perina Doutorado 89 2º

42 Paulo Eduardo Souza Medeiros Mestrado 67 3º

42 Larissa Tavares Aguiar Mestrado 53 4º

42 Daniela Aparecida de Faria Especialização 40 5º

42 Roberta Ariane de Andrade Ramos Desclassificado - D2

42 Roberta Almeida Pereira Santos Desclassificado - D2

42 Cezenario Gonçalves Campos Desclassificado - D2

43 Julia Caetano Martins Mestrado 94 1º

43 Keity Cristina Bueno Perina Doutorado 89 2º

43 Rodrigo Melo Conde Doutorado 47 3º

43 Rodrigo Melo Conde Desclassificado - D2

43 Roberta Ariane de Andrade Ramos Desclassificado - D2

44 Rodrigo Fagundes Braga Doutorado 100 1º

44 Amanda Luisa da Fonseca Doutorado 92 2º

44 Marlucia Souza Pádua Vilela Doutorado 82 3º

44 Fabíola de Araújo Resende Carvalho Doutorado 72 4º

44 Antônio Carlos Vassalo Alves Doutorado 68 5º

44 Jessica Tauany Andrade Mestrado 66 6º

44 Julia Alves Menezes Doutorado 66 7º

44 Ana Carolina Oliveira Duarte Doutorado 60 8º
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44 Júlia Teixeira de Oliveira Mestrado 60 9º

44 Grazielle Ribeiro Goes Doutorado 58 10º

44 Marcos Jorge de Magalhães Júnior Doutorado 58 11º

44 Guilherme Augusto Ferreira da Costa Mestrado 53 12º

44 Larissa Tavares Aguiar Mestrado 53 13º

44 Martinelle Ferreira da Rocha Taranto Mestrado 50 14º

44 Isabela Rodrigues Mesquita Mestrado 49 15º

44 Rodrigo Melo Conde Doutorado 47 16º

44 Sirlei Aparecida Juliao Doutorado 47 17º

44 William Coutinho Damasceno Mestrado 46 18º

44 Ana Paula Fernandes Doutorado 45 19º

44 Daniela Ferreira Nunes Mestrado 45 20º

44 Vanessa Pereire Teixeira Mestrado 41 21º

44 Vaneessa Pereira Silva Especialização 35 22º

44 Ravea Rieely Araujo Moura Mestrado 33 23º

44 Nathalia Gardenia de Holanda Marinho Nogueira Mestrado 32 24º

44 Sebastião Lourenço de Faria Mestrado 31 25º

44 Cezenario Gonçalves Campos Especialização 29 26º

44 Rodrigo Melo Conde Desclassificado - D2

44 Marta Maria Moreira Machado Desclassificado - D2

44 Grazielle Santiago da Silva Desclassificado - D2

44 José Maria Vieira da Fonseca Desclassificado - D2

44 José Antônio Ribeiro Neto Desclassificado - D2

44 Fábio Teixeira Cardoso de Carvalho Desclassificado - D2

44 Vanessa de Almeida Duarte Desclassificado - D2

44 Ana Gabriela Silva Desclassificado - D2

45 Cletiana Gonçalves da Fonseca Doutorado 85 1º

45 Wendell Costa Bila Mestrado 83 2º

45 Tércio Apolinário de Souza Mestrado 82 3º

45 Lucas Rios Drummond Doutorado 73 4º

45 Guilherme Augusto Ferreira da Costa Mestrado 53 5º

45 Marcelo Teixeira de Andrade Mestrado 46 6º

45 William Coutinho Damasceno Mestrado 46 7º

45 Laura Valverde Especialização 15 8º

45 Amanda Isadora Santos Ribeiro Desclassificado - D2

45 Fábio Teixeira Cardoso de Carvalho Desclassificado - D2

46 Ronaldo Santhiago Bonfim de Souza Mestrado 86 1º

46 Eloisa Borges Mestrado 58 2º

46 Flávia Cristina Soares Doutorado 58 3º

46 Marcela Goulart Fontes Mestrado 40 4º

46 Karla Patrícia Paiva Ferreira Mestrado 34 5º

46 Paulo Henrique Nogueira da Fonseca Especialização 27 6º

46 Flaviane Moura Carlos Especialização 15 7º

46 Angelica Nunes dos Santos Especialização 14 8º

46 Polyanne Clemente Mariano Desclassificado - D2

46 Ana Carolina Oliveira Duarte Desclassificado - D2
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47 Rodrigo Fagundes Braga Doutorado 100 1º

47 Amanda Luisa da Fonseca Doutorado 92 2º

47 Ana Flávia Santos Almeida Doutorado 83 3º

47 Marlucia Souza Pádua Vilela Doutorado 82 4º

47 Gisele Eva Bruch Doutorado 82 5º

47 Angélica Rosa Faria Doutorado 81 6º

47 Gustavo Henrique de Souza Rezende Doutorado 79 7º

47 Simone da Fonseca Pires Doutorado 79 8º

47 Fabíola de Araújo Resende Carvalho Doutorado 72 9º

47 Antônio Carlos Vassalo Alves Doutorado 68 10º

47 Jessica Tauany Andrade Mestrado 66 11º

47 Julia Alves Menezes Doutorado 66 12º

47 Jessica Azevedo de Aquino Mestrado 62 13º

47 Júlia Teixeira de Oliveira Mestrado 60 14º

47 Israel José Pereira Garcia Mestrado 60 15º

47 Grazielle Ribeiro Goes Doutorado 58 16º

47 Marcos Jorge de Magalhães Júnior Doutorado 58 17º

47 Roberta Araujo Lopes Doutorado 58 18º

47 Letícia Vieira Mestrado 49 19º

47 Sirlei Aparecida Julião Doutorado 47 20º

47 Martinelle Ferreira da Rocha Taranto Mestrado 45 21º

47 Ana Paula Fernandes Doutorado 45 22º

47 Leilismara Sousa Nogueira Mestrado 43 23º

47 Cristiane de Oliveira Reno Mestrado 43 24º

47 Eduardo José Azevedo Correa Mestrado 41 25º

47 Anderson Fernandes de Melo Doutorado 30 26º

47 Cezenario Gonçalves Campos Especialização 29 27º

47 Marta Maria Moreira Machado Desclassificado - D2

47 Gabriela Machado Pereira Desclassificado - D2

47 Grazielle Santiago da Silva Desclassificado - D2

47 Daniel Silqueira Martins Guimarães Desclassificado - D2

47 Thaís Paiva Porto de Souza Desclassificado - D2

47 José Antônio Ribeiro Neto Desclassificado - D2

47 Vanessa de Almeida Duarte Desclassificado - D2

47 Marco Tulio Correa Pessoa Desclassificado - D2

48 Nathalia Gardenia de Holanda Marinho Nogueira Mestrado 32 1º

49 Ana Amélia de Paula Laborne Doutorado 96 1º

49 Wagner dos Reis Marques Araújo Doutorado 90 2º

49 Simone Maria dos Santos Ribeiro Doutorado 88 3º

49 Maria Antonieta Teixeira Mestrado 85 4º

49 Paulo Ricardo Diniz Filho Doutorado 77 5º

49 Márcio Zacarias Lara Doutorado 76 6º

49 JOSE VITOR LEMES GOMES Doutorado 73 7º

49 Marcia Custodia Pereira Mestrado 73 8º

49 Rosana Rios Corgosinho Mestrado 73 9º

49 Carlos Augusto Teixeira Magalhães Doutorado 72 10º

49 Tiago Antônio da Silva Jorge Doutorado 71 11º

49 Luiz Antônio da Silva Doutorado 70 12º

49 Sandra Meire Guimarães Mestrado 69 13º

1Ordem de Classificação de acordo com o item 6.1 do edital

D2 Desclassificado por não possuir formação na área conforme edital Belo Horizonte, 03 de janeiro de 2018



49 Rita de Cassia Souza Felix Batista Doutorado 68 14º

49 Moisés Augusto Gonçalves Doutorado 67 15º

49 Aparecida Amorim Doutorado 66 16º

49 Daniel Albergaria Silva Doutorado 64 17º

49 Esdras Tavares de Oliveira Mestrado 57 18º

49 Gabriella Maria Lima Bezerra Doutorado 57 19º

49 Giane Cristina dos Reis Doutorado 57 20º

49 Andreia Maria Pinto Rabelo Mestrado 49 21º

49 Simone de Oliveira Mestrado 45 22º

49 Ana Amélia Penido Oliveira Mestrado 25 23º

49 Joubert Caetano Amaral Desclassificado - D2

49 Joice Cristina de Paula Desclassificado - D2

50 Walkiria França Vieira e Teixeira Doutorado 99 1º

50 Viviane Raposo Pimenta Doutorado 84 2º

50 Miriam Rabelo Gontijo Especialização 56 3º

50 Mariana Gomes Campos Especialização 19 4º

50 Thales Alexandre Rodrigues de Sousa Especialização 19 5º

50 Claudia Faria Desclassificado - D2

51 Viviane Raposo Pimenta Doutorado 84 1º

51 Miriam Rabelo Gontijo Especialização 56 2º

51 Bruna Pereira Caixeta Doutorado 48 3º

51 Thales Alexandre Rodrigues de Sousa Especialização 19 4º

51 Claudia Faria Desclassificado - D2

52 Walkiria França Vieira e Teixeira Doutorado 99 1º

52 Patrícia Ferreira Santiago Mestrado 90 2º

52 Hadinei Ribeiro Batista Doutorado 84 3º

52 Maurício Jose de Faria Mestrado 82 4º

52 Juliana Costa Moreira Doutorado 81 5º

52 José Osmar de Melo Doutorado 73 6º

52 Patrícia Resende Pereira Doutorado 71 7º

52 Helena Contaldo Ferreira Martins Doutorado 70 8º

52 Thaís Franco de Paulo Mestrado 64 9º

52 Mariana De Lazzari Gomes Doutorado 64 10º

52 Vinicius Massad Castro Doutorado 59 11º

52 Suzanne Silva Rodrigues de Morais Mestrado 49 12º

52 Elaine Cristina Andrade Pereira Mestrado 34 13º

52 Simone Mendes de Almeida Pardini Especialização 22 14º

52 Angélica Luiza de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

52 Eduardo Santos de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

53 Patrícia Ferreira Santiago Mestrado 90 1º

53 Viviane Raposo Pimenta Doutorado 84 2º

53 Hadinei Ribeiro Batista Doutorado 84 3º

53 Maurício Jose de Faria Mestrado 82 4º

53 Juliana Costa Moreira Doutorado 81 5º

53 José Osmar de Melo Doutorado 73 6º

53 Patrícia Resende Pereira Doutorado 71 7º

53 Helena Contaldo Ferreira Martins Doutorado 70 8º

53 Thaís Franco de Paulo Mestrado 64 9º

53 Elisson Ferreira Morato Doutorado 60 10º

53 Vinicius Massad Castro Doutorado 59 11º

53 Miriam Rabelo Gontijo Especialização 56 12º

53 Suzanne Silva Rodrigues de Morais Mestrado 49 13º

53 Elaine Cristina Andrade Pereira Mestrado 34 14º

53 Simone Mendes de Almeida Pardini Especialização 22 15º

53 Angélica Luiza de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2
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54 Walkiria França Vieira e Teixeira Doutorado 99 1º

54 Patrícia Ferreira Santiago Mestrado 90 2º

54 Hadinei Ribeiro Batista Doutorado 84 3º

54 Maurício Jose de Faria Mestrado 82 4º

54 Juliana Costa Moreira Doutorado 81 5º

54 José Osmar de Melo Doutorado 73 6º

54 Patrícia Resende Pereira Doutorado 71 7º

54 Helena Contaldo Ferreira Martins Doutorado 70 8º

54 Thaís Franco de Paulo Mestrado 64 9º

54 Mariana De Lazzari Gomes Doutorado 64 10º

54 Elisson Ferreira Morato Doutorado 60 11º

54 Vinicius Massad Castro Doutorado 59 12º

54 Jurandir Marques Silva Junior Mestrado 54 13º

54 Regina Aparecida de Morais Especialização 51 14º

54 Suzanne Silva Rodrigues de Morais Mestrado 49 15º

54 Elaine Cristina Andrade Pereira Mestrado 34 16º

54 Simone Mendes de Almeida Pardini Especialização 22 17º

54 Mariana Gomes Campos Especialização 19 18º

54 Angélica Luiza de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

55 Graciele Kerlen Pereira Maia Mestrado 43 1º

55 Vagner Luis Salatiel Especialização 18 2º

56 Luiz Elpídio de Melo Machado Mestrado 90 1º

56 Patrícia Milagre de Freitas Mestrado 60 2º

56 Altamiro Pereira Mestrado 55 3º

56 Erasmo Tales Fonseca Mestrado 55 4º

56 Joice Stella de Melo Rocha Mestrado 54 5º

56 Cristiane Duarte Nascimento Mestrado 48 6º

56 Felix Horácio Munoz Muniz Junior Mestrado 44 7º

56 Luís Fernando Salvino Mestrado 37 8º

56 Joardson Junio Fernandes Soares Mestrado 34 9º

56 Andrea das Graças Oliveira Brunner Rezende Mestrado 32 10º

56 Ana Paula Alves Desclassificado - D2

56 Mateus Peres Freitas Desclassificado - D2

57 Patrícia Milagre de Freitas Mestrado 60 1º

57 Karolliny Danielle Santos Doutorado 59 2º

57 Joice Stella de Melo Rocha Mestrado 54 3º

57 Miriam Aparecida Rose Doutorado 51 4º

57 Glelson Pereira Marques Mestrado 49 5º

57 Cristiane Duarte Nascimento Mestrado 48 6º

57 João Rafael Alves Mestrado 42 7º

57 Luis Ricardo Fernandes Mestrado 34 8º

57 Ana Paula Alves Desclassificado - D2

58 Leandro Teles Antunes dos Santos Mestrado 66 1º

58 Glelson Pereira Marques Mestrado 49 2º

58 Felix Horácio Munoz Muniz Junior Mestrado 44 3º

58 João Rafael Alves Mestrado 42 4º

58 Luís Fernando Salvino Mestrado 37 5º

58 Luis Ricardo Fernandes Mestrado 34 6º
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59 Leandro Teles Antunes dos Santos Mestrado 66 1º

59 Rodrigo Silva Fonseca Mestrado 64 2º

59 Erasmo Tales Fonseca Mestrado 55 3º

59 Jaqueline Aparecida Campos Especialização 43 4º

59 Diolina Almada Alvim Neta Mestrado 40 5º

59 Joardson Junio Fernandes Soares Mestrado 34 6º

59 Taís de Medeiros Pedreira Mestrado 25 7º

59 Alexandre da Silva Oliveira Especialização 19 8º

59 KETRY KARLEN ROBERTA SILVA Especialização 19 9º

60 Rodrigo Silva Fonseca Mestrado 64 1º

60 Jaqueline Aparecida Campos Especialização 43 2º

60 Diolina Almada Alvim Neta Mestrado 40 3º

60 Alexandre da Silva Oliveira Especialização 19 4º

60 Kenderon Geane Correa Especialização 14 5º

60 Adálcio Carvalho de Araújo Desclassificado - D2

61 Leandro Teles Antunes dos Santos Mestrado 66 1º

61 Rodrigo Silva Fonseca Mestrado 64 2º

61 Joice Stella de Melo Rocha Mestrado 54 3º

61 Miriam Aparecida Rose Doutorado 51 4º

61 Jaqueline Aparecida Campos Especialização 43 5º

61 Alexandre da Silva Oliveira Especialização 19 6º

61 KETRY KARLEN ROBERTA SILVA Especialização 19 7º

62 Karolliny Danielle Santos Doutorado 59 1º

62 Glelson Pereira Marques Mestrado 49 2º

62 Adálcio Carvalho de Araújo Desclassificado - D2

63 Luiz Elpídio de Melo Machado Mestrado 90 1º

63 Patrícia Milagre de Freitas Mestrado 60 2º

63 Karolliny Danielle Santos Doutorado 59 3º

63 Miriam Aparecida Rose Doutorado 51 4º

63 Cristiane Duarte Nascimento Mestrado 48 5º

63 João Rafael Alves Mestrado 42 6º

63 Luís Fernando Salvino Mestrado 37 7º

63 Joardson Junio Fernandes Soares Mestrado 34 8º

63 Taís de Medeiros Pedreira Mestrado 25 9º

63 Kenderon Geane Correa Especialização 14 10º

63 Mateus Peres Freitas Desclassificado - D2

64 Erasmo Tales Fonseca Mestrado 55 1º

65 Humberto Gomes Pereira Mestrado 77 1º

65 Marcos Vinicius Gomes Mestrado 77 2º

65 Jurema Suely de Araujo Nery Ribeiro Mestrado 71 3º

65 Erika Márcia de Souza Doutorado 69 4º

65 Rui Fernando Correia Ferreira Doutorado 68 5º

65 Cassiano de Andrade Ferreira Mestrado 62 6º

65 Robson Gualberto Dantas Mestrado 58 7º

65 Paula Maria Rattis Teixeira Mestrado 42 8º

65 Marina Marques da Silva Mestrado 40 9º

65 Daniela Araujo Viriato Especialização 28 10º

65 Gustavo Xavier Costa Especialização 23 11º

65 Lucas Carrilho do Couto Desclassificado - D2

65 Dayane Ulisses de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

65 Ronan Leandro Zampier Desclassificado - D2

65 Rafael Minami Suzuki Desclassificado - D2

65 Rui Fernando Correia Ferreira Desclassificado - D2

65 Wanessa Campos Vinhal Desclassificado - D2

65 Andreia Aparecida Silva Moreira Desclassificado - D2
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66 Humberto Gomes Pereira Mestrado 77 1º

66 Marcos Vinicius Gomes Mestrado 77 2º

66 Jurema Suely de Araujo Nery Ribeiro Mestrado 76 3º

66 José Braga Periard Mestrado 74 4º

66 Vania dos Santos Ventura Mestrado 73 5º

66 Andreia Aparecida Silva Moreira Mestrado 71 6º

66 Erika Márcia de Souza Doutorado 69 7º

66 Corina Alves Farinha Mestrado 66 8º

66 Cassiano de Andrade Ferreira Mestrado 62 9º

66 Robson Gualberto Dantas Mestrado 58 10º

66 Wesley Canedo de Souza Júnior Mestrado 52 11º

66 Ronan Leandro Zampier Mestrado 49 12º

66 Lucas Carrilho do Couto Mestrado 47 13º

66 Tiago Santos Veloso Mestrado 45 14º

66 Rafael Minami Suzuki Mestrado 41 15º

66 Marina Marques da Silva Mestrado 40 16º

66 Ildevan de Oliveira Medeiros Mestrado 35 17º

66 Robson Amaral Milagre Especialização 30 18º

66 Daniela Araujo Viriato Especialização 28 19º

66 Gustavo Xavier Costa Especialização 23 20º

66 Dayane Ulisses de Oliveira Especialização 14 21º

66 Paloma do Rosário Vidal e Silva Desclassificado - D2

66 Wanessa Campos Vinhal Desclassificado - D2

67 Arismar Morais Gonçalves Junior Doutorado 53 1º

67 Angelo Eugenio Oliveira Franco Mestrado 43 2º

67 Márcio Junior Nunes Mestrado 38 3º

67 Marcos Alberto Saldanha Mestrado 38 4º

67 Diego Carlos Correa Mestrado 25 5º

67 John Adam Egidio de Souza Desclassificado - D2

68 Luiz Elpídio de Melo Machado Mestrado 90 1º

68 Gilson Marques Pinheiro Mestrado 89 2º

68 Tania Nogueira Fonseca Souza Doutorado 74 3º

68 Vania dos Santos Ventura Especialização 58 4º

68 Gledson Pereira Maia Mestrado 56 5º

68 Hebert Medeiros Gontijo Mestrado 50 6º

68 Giovani Moreira dos Santos Mestrado 50 7º

68 Thiago Castro Freitas Mestrado 50 8º

68 Raphael Gomes de Paula Doutorado 49 9º

68 Francisco Margotti dos Santos Mestrado 47 10º

68 Mateus Codognotto Cunha Mestrado 45 11º

68 Paula Maria Rattis Teixeira Mestrado 42 12º

68 Lidiane de Paula Pinto Mapa Mestrado 41 13º

68 Marcelo Oliveira Gomes Mestrado 37 14º

68 Ligia Betania de Oliveira Mestrado 36 15º

68 Waslley Amaral Coelho Mestrado 33 16º

68 Jéssica Tito Vieira Mestrado 33 17º

68 Jhonatan Ferreira da Silva Mestrado 30 18º

68 Duan de Melo Silva Especialização 19 19º

68 Juliana Aparecida de Araújo Especialização 15 20º

68 Ely Queiroz Gomes Desclassificado - D2

68 Daniel Washington de Freitas Desclassificado - D2

68 Raphael Vinícius Fialho Tomaz Desclassificado - D2
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69 Gilson Marques Pinheiro Mestrado 89 1º

69 Jurema Suely de Araujo Nery Ribeiro Mestrado 71 2º

69 Vania dos Santos Ventura Especialização 58 3º

69 Tiago Santos Veloso Mestrado 55 4º

69 Giovani Moreira dos Santos Mestrado 50 5º

69 Paula Maria Rattis Teixeira Mestrado 42 6º

69 Marina Marques da Silva Mestrado 40 7º

69 Ligia Betania de Oliveira Mestrado 36 8º

69 Jéssica Tito Vieira Mestrado 33 9º

69 Paloma do Rosário Vidal e Silva Especialização 29 10º

69 Daniela Araujo Viriato Especialização 28 11º

69 Andrea da Silva Peçanha Desclassificado - D2

69 Erika Márcia de Souza Desclassificado - D2

69 Wesley Canedo de Souza Júnior Desclassificado - D2

69 Humberto Gomes Pereira Desclassificado - D2

70 Luciana Bracarense Coimbra Veloso Doutorado 71 1º

70 Camila Campos Gonçalves Doutorado 60 2º

70 Jhonatan Willian Souza Faria Mestrado 40 3º

70 Márcia Helena Ferreira Mestrado 39 4º

70 Alessandro Menezes Lagares Especialização 29 5º

70 Stephanie Mesquita Assaf Especialização 24 6º

70 Ligiana Pricila Guimarães Fonseca Especialização 22 7º

70 Leandro Rodrigues Martins Especialização 15 8º

70 Jessica Marcelle Corradi Diniz Especialização 15 9º

70 Lorena Cristine Soares Especialização 15 10º

70 Diana de Sá e Castro Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

71 Paulo José Silva Doutorado 81 1º

71 Tiago de Morais Faria Novais Doutorado 74 2º

71 Oswaldo Sena Guimarães Especialização 45 3º

71 Marina Donato Mestrado 38 4º

71 Thalita Cardoso Dias Mestrado 30 5º

71 Alessandro Menezes Lagares Especialização 29 6º

71 Tiago Lucas Ferreira Especialização 28 7º

71 Jacineumo Falcão de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

71 Fernando Neris Rodrigues Desclassificado - D2

72 Luciana Bracarense Coimbra Veloso Doutorado 61 1º

72 Hebert Medeiros Gontijo Mestrado 50 2º

72 Camila Campos Gonçalves Doutorado 50 3º

72 Christiano Alves de Lima Corradi Mestrado 46 4º

72 Márcia Helena Ferreira Mestrado 39 5º

72 Stephanie Mesquita Assaf Especialização 24 6º

72 Ligiana Pricila Guimarães Fonseca Especialização 22 7º

72 Ligia Betania de Oliveira Mestrado 21 8º

72 Jéssica Marcelle Corradi Diniz Especialização 15 9º

72 Jhonatan Ferreira da Silva Desclassificado - D2

72 Duan de Melo Silva Desclassificado - D2

72 Ely Queiroz Gomes Desclassificado - D2

72 Francisco Margotti dos Santos Desclassificado - D2

72 Lidiane de Paula Pinto Mapa Desclassificado - D2

72 Daniel Washington de Freitas Desclassificado - D2

72 Brenon Diennevan Souza Barbosa Desclassificado - D2

72 Raphael Gomes de Paula Desclassificado - D2

72 Mateus Codognoto Cunha Desclassificado - D2

72 Juliana Aparecida de Araújo Desclassificado - D2

72 Diana de Sá e Castro Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

72 Thiago Castro Freitas Desclassificado - D2

72 Henrique Machado Francklin Desclassificado - D2

72 Waslley Amaral Coelho Desclassificado - D2
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73 Paulo José Silva Doutorado 81 1º

73 Thalita Cardoso Dias Mestrado 30 2º

73 Lorena Cristine Soares Especialização 15 3º

73 Marina Donato Desclassificado - D2

74 Thaís Prado Vasconcelos Silva Especialização 35 1º

74 Fabrício Antônio de Lemos Especialização 19 2º

74 Brenon Diennevan Souza Barbosa Desclassificado - D2

74 Marina Donato Desclassificado - D2

75 Matheus de Faria e Oliveira Barreto Doutorado 96 1º

75 Eizeth Neves Cardoso Mestrado 53 2º

75 Oswaldo Sena Guimarães Especialização 45 3º

75 Henrique Machado Francklin Mestrado 40 4º

75 Jhonatan Willian Souza Faria Mestrado 40 5º

75 Thalita Cardoso Dias Mestrado 30 6º

75 Pedro Antônio Abrantes Cardoso Especialização 27 7º

75 Enzio Severino Junior Especialização 23 8º

75 Fabrício Antônio de Lemos Especialização 19 9º

75 Leandro Rodrigues Martins Especialização 15 10º

75 Jessica Marcelle Corradi Diniz Especialização 15 11º

76 Tiago de Morais Faria Novais Doutorado 74 1º

76 Cláudio Menezes Nogueira Mestrado 37 2º

76 Tiago Lucas Ferreira Especialização 28 3º

76 Jacineumo Falcão de Oliveira Desclassificado - D2

76 Fernando Neris Rodrigues Desclassificado - D2

77 Matheus de Faria e Oliveira Barreto Doutorado 96 1º

77 Paulo José Silva Doutorado 81 2º

77 Eizeth Neves Cardoso Mestrado 53 3º

77 Oswaldo Sena Guimarães Especialização 45 4º

77 Henrique Machado Francklin Mestrado 40 5º

77 Jhonatan Willian Souza Faria Mestrado 40 6º

77 Alessandro Menezes Lagares Especialização 29 7º

77 Pedro Antônio Abrantes Cardoso Especialização 27 8º

77 Enzio Severino Junior Especialização 23 9º

77 Leandro Rodrigues Martins Especialização 15 10º

78 Matheus de Faria e Oliveira Barreto Doutorado 96 1º

78 Eizeth Neves Cardoso Mestrado 53 2º

78 Giovani Moreira dos Santos Mestrado 50 3º

78 Cláudio Menezes Nogueira Mestrado 37 4º

78 Tiago Lucas Ferreira Especialização 28 5º

78 Lorena Cristine Soares Especialização 15 6º

79 Diogo Caio Rocha Amorim Mestrado 52 1º

79 Maria Carolina Almeida Dias Mestrado 39 2º

79 Fabrício Antônio de Lemos Especialização 19 3º

79 Brenon Diennevan Souza Barbosa Desclassificado - D2

80 Tania Nogueira Fonseca Souza Doutorado 74 1º

80 Raphael Gomes de Paula Doutorado 59 2º

80 Sincler Peixoto de Meireles Doutorado 54 3º

80 Thiago Castro Freitas Mestrado 50 4º

80 Francisco Margotti dos Santos Mestrado 47 5º

80 Lidiane de Paula Pinto Mapa Mestrado 41 6º

80 Mateus Codognotto Cunha Mestrado 40 7º

80 Ineida Maria de Oliveira e Silveira Mestrado 38 8º

80 Cláudio Menezes Nogueira Mestrado 37 9º

80 Waslley Amaral Coelho Mestrado 33 10º
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80 Andrea das Graças Oliveira Brunner Rezende Mestrado 32 11º

80 Raphael Vinicius Fialho Tomaz Mestrado 30 12º

80 Pedro Antônio Abrantes Cardoso Especialização 27 13º

80 Jhonatan Ferreira da Silva Mestrado 25 14º

80 Duan de Melo Silva Especialização 19 15º

80 Daniel Washington de Freitas Desclassificado - D2

80 Juliana Aparecida de Araújo Desclassificado - D2

80 Camila Silva Brey Gil Desclassificado - D2

80 John Adam Egidio de Souza Desclassificado - D2

80 Ely Queiroz Gomes Desclassificado - D2

81 Arismar Morais Gonçalves Junior Doutorado 53 1º

81 Angelo Eugenio Oliveira Franco Mestrado 43 2º

81 Márcio Junior Nunes Mestrado 38 3º

81 Renato Vale de Oliveira Mestrado 38 4º

81 Marcos Alberto Saldanha Mestrado 38 5º

81 DIEGO CARLO CORREA Mestrado 30 6º

81 Raphaella Luiza Resende da Silva Mestrado 30 7º

81 Danio de Figueiredo Cotta Júnior Desclassificado - D2

82 Fábio Correa Doutorado 81 1º

82 Andreia Cristina Oliveira Alves Mestrado 71 2º

82 Thiago Paiva Almeida Mestrado 59 3º

82 André Flávio Clarimundo Rabelo Doutorado 59 4º

82 Andrea da Silva Peçanha Mestrado 48 5º

82 Edwaldo Soares Rodrigues Mestrado 46 6º

82 Janaína de Andrade Silva Doutorado 44 7º

82 Pollyanna Grazielle Faria Dias Mestrado 43 8º

82 Paulo Roberto de Almeida Mestrado 43 9º

82 Aguinaldo Alves Pinto Mestrado 42 10º

82 Samira Santos da Silva Mestrado 41 11º

82 Daniel Sirineu Pereira Especialização 39 12º

82 Elton Angelo Rabelo Especialização 12 13º

83 André Flávio Clarimundo Rabelo Doutorado 59 1º

83 Samira Santos da Silva Mestrado 41 2º

84 Andreia Cristina Oliveira Alves Mestrado 71 1º

84 Edwaldo Soares Rodrigues Mestrado 46 2º

84 Janaína de Andrade Silva Doutorado 44 3º

84 Paulo Roberto de Almeida Mestrado 43 4º

84 Aguinaldo Alves Pinto Mestrado 42 5º

84 Hewerton Luiz Pereira Santiago Especialização 41 6º

84 Elton Angelo Rabelo Especialização 12 7º

85 Arismar Morais Gonçalves Junior Doutorado 53 1º

85 Angelo Eugenio Oliveira Franco Mestrado 43 2º

85 Daniel Sirineu Pereira Especialização 39 3º

85 Márcio Junior Nunes Mestrado 38 4º

85 Renato Vale de Oliveira Mestrado 38 5º

85 Marcos Alberto Saldanha Mestrado 38 6º

85 DIEGO CARLO CORREA Mestrado 30 7º

85 Raphaella Luiza Resende da Silva Mestrado 30 8º

85 John Adam Egidio de Souza Desclassificado - D2

85 Thiago Paiva Almeida Desclassificado - D2

85 Hewerton Luiz Pereira Santiago Desclassificado - D2
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86 Fábio Correa Doutorado 81 1º

86 Andreia Cristina Oliveira Alves Mestrado 71 2º

86 Thiago Paiva Almeida Mestrado 59 3º

86 André Flávio Clarimundo Rabelo Doutorado 59 4º

86 Edwaldo Soares Rodrigues Mestrado 46 5º

86 Janaína de Andrade Silva Doutorado 44 6º

86 Pollyanna Grazielle Faria Dias Mestrado 43 7º

86 Paulo Roberto de Almeida Mestrado 43 8º

86 Aguinaldo Alves Pinto Mestrado 42 9º

86 Hewerton Luiz Pereira Santiago Especialização 41 10º

86 Samira Santos da Silva Mestrado 41 11º

86 Daniel Sirineu Pereira Especialização 39 12º

86 Elton Angelo Rabelo Especialização 12 13º

87 Marileide Lazara Cassoli Doutorado 93 1º

87 Ludmila Gomides Freitas Doutorado 86 2º

87 João Ricardo Ferreira Pires Mestrado 81 3º

87 Márcio Eurélio Rios de Carvalho Doutorado 74 4º

87 MANNUELLA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA VALINHAS Doutorado 74 5º

87 Carlos Martins Versiani dos Anjos Mestrado 74 6º

87 Kellen Cristina Silva Doutorado 74 7º

87 Katia Franciele Correa Borges Mestrado 70 8º

87 Raíssa Brescia dos Reis Doutorado 63 9º

87 Juliano Tiago Viana de Paula Doutorado 61 10º

87 Breno Gontijo Andrade Doutorado 55 11º

87 Ulisses Henrique Tizoco Mestrado 50 12º

87 Renata Romualdo Diorio Doutorado 50 13º

87 Alisson Augusto Ferreira Especialização 36 14º

87 Celsiana Silva Veloso Teixeira Especialização 19 15º

88 Luisa Teixeira Andrade Pinto Doutorado 99 1º

88 Tatiane Kelly Pinto de Carvalho Mestrado 90 2º

88 Douglas Tomácio Lopes Monteiro Mestrado 78 3º

88 Marcio Eurelio Rios de Carvalho Doutorado 74 4º

88 MANNUELLA LUZ DE OLIVEIRA VALINHAS Doutorado 74 5º

88 Sílvio Márcio Bernardes Mestrado 70 7º

88 Katia Franciele Correa Borges Mestrado 70 6º

88 Breno Mendes Mestrado 69 8º

88 Fábio Luiz da Silva de Sousa Leão Mestrado 66 9º

88 Raíssa Brescia dos Reis Doutorado 63 10º

88 Aniele Fernandes de Sousa Leão Mestrado 62 11º

88 Breno Gontijo Andrade Doutorado 50 12º

88 Renata Romualdo Diorio Doutorado 50 13º

88 Mamede Queiroz Dias Mestrado 43 14º

88 André Soares da Cunha Mestrado 41 15º

88 Tiago Aparecido da Silva Mestrado 40 16º

88 Raquel de Jesus Evangelista Mestrado 34 17º

88 Celsiana Silva Veloso Teixeira Especialização 19 18º
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89 Marileide Lazara Cassoli Doutorado 93 1º

89 Flávia Lemos Mota de Azevedo Mestrado 90 2º

89 Ludmila Gomides Freitas Doutorado 86 3º

89 João Ricardo Ferreira Pires Mestrado 81 4º

89 Manuella Luiz de Oliveira Valinhas Doutorado 74 5º

89 Carlos Martins Versiani dos Anjos Mestrado 74 6º

89 Kellen Cristina Silva Doutorado 74 7º

89 Vânia Maria Siqueira Alves Doutorado 73 8º

89 Katia Franciele Correa Borges Mestrado 70 9º

89 Breno Mendes Mestrado 69 10º

89 Juliano Tiago Viana de Paula Doutorado 61 11º

89 Breno Gontijo Andrade Doutorado 55 12º

89 Ulisses Henrique Tizoco Mestrado 50 13º

89 Sheila Lopes Leal Gonçalves Doutorado 50 14º

89 Tiago Aparecido da Silva Mestrado 40 15º

89 Celsiana Silva Veloso Teixeira Especialização 19 16º

90 Vanda Lúcia Praxedes Doutorado 100 1º

90 Luisa Teixeira Andrade Pinto Doutorado 99 2º

90 Daniel Handan Triginelli Doutorado 92 3º

90 Tatiane Kelly Pinto de Carvalho Mestrado 90 4º

90 Douglas Tomácio Lopes Monteiro Mestrado 78 5º

90 Fabrício Vinhas Manini Angelo Doutorado 76 6º

90 Márcio Eurélio Rios de Carvalho Doutorado 74 7º

90 Vânia Maria Siqueira Alves Doutorado 73 8º

90 Sílvio Márcio Bernardes Mestrado 70 9º

90 Breno Mendes Mestrado 69 10º

90 Aniele Fernandes de Sousa Leão Mestrado 62 11º

90 Sheila Lopes Leal Gonçalves Doutorado 50 12º

90 Mamede Queiroz Dias Mestrado 43 13º

90 André Soares da Cunha Mestrado 41 14º

90 Tiago Aparecido da Silva Mestrado 40 15º

90 Raquel de Jesus Evangelista Mestrado 34 16º

90 Ricardo Diniz Campos Especialização 19 17º

91 Vanda Lúcia Praxedes Doutorado 100 1º

91 Daniel Handan Triginelli Doutorado 92 2º

91 Flavia Lemos Mota de Azevedo Mestrado 90 3º

91 Tatiane Kelly Pinto de Carvalho Mestrado 90 4º

91 Ludmila Gomides Freitas Doutorado 86 5º

91 João Ricardo Ferreira Pires Mestrado 81 6º

91 Douglas Tomácio Lopes Monteiro Mestrado 78 7º

91 Fabrício Vinhas Manini Angelo Doutorado 76 8º

91 Carlos Martins Versiani dos Anjos Mestrado 74 9º

91 Sílvio Márcio Bernardes Mestrado 70 10º

91 Fábio Luiz da Silva de Sousa Leão Mestrado 66 11º

91 Raíssa Brescia dos Reis Doutorado 63 12º

91 Aniele Fernandes de Sousa Leão Mestrado 62 13º

91 Juliano Tiago Viana de Paula Doutorado 61 14º

91 Ulisses Henrique Tizoco Mestrado 50 15º

91 Sheila Lopes Leal Gonçalves Doutorado 50 16º

91 Renata Romualdo Diorio Doutorado 50 17º

91 Mamede Queiroz Dias Mestrado 43 18º

91 André Soares da Cunha Mestrado 41 19º

91 Alisson Augusto Ferreira Especialização 36 20º

91 Raquel de Jesus Evangelista Mestrado 34 21º

91 Ricardo Diniz Campos Especialização 19 22º

91 Maria Cristina dos Santos Desclassificado - D2

91 Edna Vaz de Andrade Desclassificado - D2
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92 Vanda Lúcia Praxedes Doutorado 100 1º

92 Luisa Teixeira Andrade Pinto Doutorado 99 2º

92 Jairo Barduni Filho Doutorado 93 3º

92 Daniel Handan Triginelli Doutorado 92 4º

92 Flávia Lemos Mota de Azevedo Mestrado 90 5º

92 Leonir Borges Mestrado 85 6º

92 Paulo Ricardo Diniz Filho Doutorado 77 7º

92 Fabrício Vinhas Manini Angelo Doutorado 76 8º

92 Marcilene da Silva Doutorado 74 9º

92 Vânia Maria Siqueira Alves Doutorado 68 10º

92 Fábio Luiz da Silva de Sousa Leão Mestrado 66 11º

92 Stela Willians de Carvalho Mestrado 64 12º

92 Alisson Augusto Ferreira Especialização 31 13º

92 Ricardo Diniz Campos Especialização 19 14º

92 Edna Vaz de Andrade Especialização 16 15º

92 Maria Cristina dos Santos Desclassificado - D2

93 Walesson Gomes da Silva Doutorado 100 1º

93 Marilza de Oliveira Santos Doutorado 98 2º

93 Jairo Barduni Filho Doutorado 93 3º

93 Leonir Borges Mestrado 85 4º

93 Eliane da Silva Machado Mestrado 75 5º

93 Marcilene da Silva Doutorado 74 6º

93 Dina Mara Pinheiro Dantas Mestrado 71 7º

93 Stela Willians de Carvalho Mestrado 64 8º

93 Cecília Lacerda de Lima e Melo Especialização 19 9º

93 Carla da Silva Matos Noronha Especialização 16 10º

93 Karen Araujo de Melo Especialização 15 11º

94 Walesson Gomes da Silva Doutorado 100 1º

94 Marilza de Oliveira Santos Doutorado 98 2º

94 Ramon Santana de Aguiar Doutorado 77 3º

94 Eliane da Silva Machado Mestrado 75 4º

94 Dina Mara Pinheiro Dantas Mestrado 71 5º

94 Regina Aparecida de Morais Especialização 51 6º

94 Débora Gonçalves Siqueira Mestrado 34 7º

94 CECILIA LACERDA DE LIMA E MELO Especialização 19 8º

94 Mariana Gomes Campos Especialização 19 9º

94 Edna Vaz de Andrade Especialização 16 10º

94 Carla da Silva Matos Noronha Especialização 16 11º

94 Karen Araujo de Melo Especialização 15 12º

95 Walesson Gomes da Silva Doutorado 100 1º

95 Marilza de Oliveira Santos Doutorado 98 2º

95 Jairo Barduni Filho Doutorado 93 3º

95 Leonir Borges Mestrado 85 4º

95 Eliane da Silva Machado Mestrado 75 5º

95 Marcilene da Silva Doutorado 74 6º

95 Dina Mara Pinheiro Dantas Mestrado 71 7º

95 Stela Willians de Carvalho Mestrado 64 8º

95 Regina Aparecida de Morais Especialização 51 9º

95 Cecília Lacerda de Lima e Melo Especialização 19 10º

95 Carla da Silva Matos Noronha Especialização 16 11º

95 Karen Araujo de Melo Especialização 15 12º
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96 Carlos Alexandre Vieira Doutorado 100 1º

96 Vanessa Gregório Rodrigues Doutorado 94 2º

96 Renato Silva leal Doutorado 94 3º

96 Sara Silveira Vieira Bertoli Mestrado 87 4º

96 Jussara Aparecida de Oliveira Cotta Doutorado 85 5º

96 Alexandre Carvalho Bertoli Doutorado 77 6º

96 Willian Miguel da Silva Borges Doutorado 72 7º

96 Tamara Rezende Marques Doutorado 71 8º

96 Claudilene Regina da Silva Doutorado 70 9º

96 Viviane Aparecida Costa Campos Doutorado 70 10º

96 Mateus Aquino Gonçalves Doutorado 69 11º

96 Luciano Roni Silva Lara Doutorado 66 12º

96 Alexandre Fernando da Silva Mestrado 64 13º

96 Júlia Teixeira de Oliveira Mestrado 60 14º

96 Paula Avelar Amado Mestrado 60 15º

96 Fabíola Fonseca Lage Doutorado 56 16º

96 Lucas Fernandes do Carmo Doutorado 55 17º

96 Eudson Carlos Souza Magalhães Mestrado 54 18º

96 Jarbas Batista Camargos Mestrado 51 19º

96 Tamyris Teixeira da Cunha Mestrado 51 20º

96 Junior Olair Chagas Mestrado 49 21º

96 Paula Sevenini Mestrado 47 22º

96 Clara Vieira de Faria Doutorado 44 23º

96 Cristiane de Oliveira Reno Mestrado 43 24º

96 Wilson Magela de Sousa Especialização 37 25º

96 Ana Luisa Almeida Lage Mestrado 36 26º

96 Luiza de Lazari Ferreira Mestrado 36 27º

96 Vanessa da Silva Oliveira Mestrado 33 28º

96 Bianca Ferreira da Silva Mestrado 25 29º

96 Gabriela Machado Pereira Desclassificado - D2

96 Daniel Silqueira Martins Guimarães Desclassificado - D2

97 Carlos Alexandre Vieira Doutorado 100 1º

97 Vanessa Gregório Rodrigues Doutorado 94 2º

97 Renata Silva Leal Doutorado 94 3º

97 Sara Silveira Vieira Bertoli Mestrado 87 4º

97 Jussara Aparecida de Oliveira Cotta Doutorado 85 5º

97 Alexandre Carvalho Bertoli Doutorado 77 6º

97 Willian Miguel da Silva Borges Doutorado 72 7º

97 Tamara Rezende Marques Doutorado 71 8º

97 Claudilene Regina da Silva Doutorado 70 9º

97 Viviane Aparecida Costa Campos Doutorado 70 10º

97 Mateus Aquino Gonçalves Doutorado 69 11º

97 Luciano Roni Silva Lara Doutorado 66 12º

97 Alexandre Fernando da Silva Mestrado 64 13º

97 Camila Silva Brey Gil Doutorado 62 14º

97 Paula Avelar Amado Mestrado 60 15º

97 Fabíola Fonseca Lage Doutorado 56 16º

97 Lucas Fernandes do Carmo Doutorado 55 17º

97 Eudson Carlos Souza Magalhães Mestrado 54 18º

97 Jarbas Batista Camargos Mestrado 51 19º
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97 Tamyris Teixeira da Cunha Mestrado 51 20º

97 Junior Olair Chagas Mestrado 49 21º

97 Paula Sevenini Mestrado 47 22º

97 Clara Vieira de Faria Doutorado 44 23º

97 Wilson Magela de Sousa Especialização 37 24º

97 Ana Luisa Almeida Lage Mestrado 36 25º

97 Luiza de Lazari Ferreira Mestrado 36 26º

97 Vanessa da Silva Oliveira Mestrado 33 27º

97 Bianca Ferreira da Silva Mestrado 25 28º

97 Gisele Silva Maia Especialização 19 29º

98 Carlos Alexandre Vieira Doutorado 100 1º

98 Vanessa Gregório Rodrigues Doutorado 94 2º

98 Renata Silva Leal Doutorado 94 3º

98 Sara Silveira Vieira Bertoli Mestrado 87 4º

98 Jussara Aparecida de Oliveira Cotta Doutorado 85 5º

98 Alexandre Carvalho Bertoli Doutorado 77 6º

98 Willian Miguel da Silva Borges Doutorado 72 7º

98 Tamara Rezende Marques Doutorado 71 8º

98 Claudilene Regina da Silva Doutorado 70 9º

98 Viviane Aparecida Costa Campos Doutorado 70 10º

98 Mateus Aquino Gonçalves Doutorado 69 11º

98 Alexandre Fernando da Silva Mestrado 68 12º

98 Camila Silva Brey Gil Doutorado 62 13º

98 Paula Avelar Amado Mestrado 60 14º

98 Fabíola Fonseca Lage Doutorado 56 15º

98 Lucas Fernandes do Carmo Doutorado 55 16º

98 Eudson Carlos Souza Magalhães Mestrado 54 17º

98 Jarbas Batista Camargos Mestrado 51 18º

98 Tamyris Teixeira da Cunha Mestrado 51 19º

98 Junior Olair Chagas Mestrado 49 20º

98 Paula Sevenini Mestrado 47 21º

98 Clara Vieira de Faria Doutorado 44 22º

98 Cristiane de Oliveira Reno Mestrado 43 23º

98 Wilson Magela de Sousa Especialização 37 24º

98 Ana Luisa Almeida Lage Mestrado 36 25º

98 Luiza de Lazari Ferreira Mestrado 36 26º

98 Vanessa da Silva Oliveira Mestrado 33 27º

98 Bianca Ferreira da Silva Mestrado 25 28º

98 Gisele Silva Maia Especialização 19 29º

98 Gabriela Machado Pereira Desclassificado - D2

98 Daniel Silqueira Martins Guimarães Desclassificado - D2
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